
Schuylkill League 
JH Girls Basketball 

Fall  
2024 

Adopted: 10/12/23 
 

 

Wednesday, September 4 Wednesday, October 2 

Williams Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Tri Valley @ Lourdes 

Shenandoah Valley @ Minersville 

Tri Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Lourdes @ Shenandoah Valley 
Williams Valley @ Minersville 

Monday, September 9 Monday, October 7 

Lourdes @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Mahanoy Area 

Tri Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Shenandoah Valley @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Tri Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Lourdes 

Wednesday, September 11 Wednesday, October 9 

Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 
Mahanoy Area @ Shenandoah Valley 

Lourdes @ Minersville 

Williams Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Tri Valley @ Lourdes 

Shenandoah Valley @ Minersville 

Monday, September 16 Monday, October 14 

Mahanoy Area @ Tri Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Lourdes 
Minersville @ Williams Valley 

Lourdes @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Mahanoy Area 

Tri Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Wednesday, September 18 Wednesday, October 16 

Williams Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 
Tri Valley @ Minersville 

Lourdes @ Mahanoy Area 

Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 
Mahanoy Area @ Shenandoah Valley 

Lourdes @ Minersville 

Monday, September 23 Monday, October 21 

Mahanoy Area @ Williams Valley 
Lourdes @ Tri Valley 

Minersville @ Shenandoah Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Tri Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Lourdes 
Minersville @ Williams Valley 

Wednesday, September 25 Wednesday, October 23 

Williams Valley @ Lourdes 
Mahanoy Area @ Minersville 

Shenandoah Valley @ Tri Valley 

Williams Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 
Tri Valley @ Minersville 

Lourdes @ Mahanoy Area 

Monday, September 30  

Tri Valley @ Williams Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Mahanoy Area 

Minersville @ Lourdes 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


